Oct 22 2024 (13:48) India Rail Info 1

Mailani - Bichia Tourist Special/05320 - Exp - NER
MLN/Mailani Junction to TQN/Tikunia
2h 48m - 78 km - 4 halts - Departs Sun,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 MLN [Mailani Junction 06:05 0 |1 0 32 NER
2 BIK Bhira Kheri 06:35 06:37 2m (0 |1 16 |42 NER
3 PLK |Palia Kalan 06:57 07:02 5m |0 |1 30 |40 NER
4 |DDW |Dudwa 07:21 07:26 5m [0 |1 43 |27 NER
5 BXM |Belrayan 08:31 08:33 2m [0 |1 72 19 NER
6 |TQN |Tikunia 08:53 08:58 5m [0 |1 78 |31 NER
7  |KYBR |Khairatiya Bandh Road  [09:12 09:13 m |0 |1 86 |25 NER
8 |MJPB |Manjhra Purab 09:33 09:35 2m (0 |1 94 |15 NER
9 |BIC Bichia 10:30 0 |1 108 |- NER

Oct 22 2024 (13:48) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



